
Remember to email pictures and videos to: 
Cherry@newvalleyprimary.com

NEW VALLEY PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

REMOTE LEARNING

RECEPTION CHERRY CLASS

9:00-
9:15 

9:15-
9.30

10:30-
11:00

10:00-
11.00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
12:45

12:45-
1:30

1:00-
2:00

2:00-
3:00

Investigation time

Friday 5th March

9:30-
10.00

Remember, you do not have to print every slide.  Save the environment and only print what you really need to (if you can)

Click me for a 
fun PE lesson!

Click a picture 
to redirect you

Click me 
at 9.30am

https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/numberblocks
https://www.nhs.uk/change4life/recipes/healthier-lunchboxes
https://www.croydon.gov.uk/leisure/parksandopenspaces/parksbyarea/parkssouthwest
https://www.croydon.gov.uk/leisure/parksandopenspaces/parksbyarea/parkssouthwest
https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/alphablocks
https://www.bbcgoodfood.com/recipes/collection/snacks-kids-recipes
https://www.activelearnprimary.co.uk/login?c=0
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCo7fbLgY2oA_cFCIg9GdxtQ?mc_cid=71ef745098&mc_eid=c9705b8c67
https://chipsteadvalley.sharepoint.com/:v:/s/CVPSremotelearning2020-21/EeS_3RQsxb5Fhvnql83upacBSPa_rNPhoYW0IoC3mQR6Ug?e=69bhBy
https://play.numbots.com/
mailto:%3cdiv%20style=%22margin-top:%2024px;%20margin-bottom:%2020px;%22%3e%3cspan%20style=%22font-size:%2024px;%20color:%23252424%22%3eMicrosoft%20Teams%20meeting%3c/span%3e%20%3c/div%3e%3cdiv%20style=%22margin-bottom:%2020px;%22%3e%3cdiv%20style=%22margin-top:%200px;%20margin-bottom:%200px;%20font-weight:%20bold%22%3e%3cspan%20style=%22font-size:%2014px;%20color:%23252424%22%3eJoin%20on%20your%20computer%20or%20mobile%20app%3c/span%3e%20%3c/div%3e%3ca%20class=%22me-email-headline%22%20style=%22font-size:%2014px;font-family:'Segoe%20UI%20Semibold','Segoe%20UI','Helvetica%20Neue',Helvetica,Arial,sans-serif;text-decoration:%20underline;color:%20%236264a7;%22%20href=%22https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTRiZDQxZGQtMmY3ZS00NDAwLTg0MjQtNjVkMTdjZGE1NTY5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f253427f-8b7f-43bf-84f9-07bacb1e8be5%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22374ee1d4-ee0d-4e1f-84ea-19e4749f597b%22%7d%22%20target=%22_blank%22%20rel=%22noreferrer%20noopener%22%3eClick%20here%20to%20join%20the%20meeting%3c/a%3e%20%3c/div%3e%3cdiv%20style=%22margin-bottom:%2024px;margin-top:%2020px;%22%3e%3ca%20class=%22me-email-link%22%20style=%22font-size:%2014px;text-decoration:%20underline;color:%20%236264a7;font-family:'Segoe%20UI','Helvetica%20Neue',Helvetica,Arial,sans-serif;%22%20target=%22_blank%22%20href=%22https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting%22%20rel=%22noreferrer%20noopener%22%3eLearn%20More%3c/a%3e%20|%20%3ca%20class=%22me-email-link%22%20style=%22font-size:%2014px;text-decoration:%20underline;color:%20%236264a7;font-family:'Segoe%20UI','Helvetica%20Neue',Helvetica,Arial,sans-serif;%22%20target=%22_blank%22%20href=%22https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=374ee1d4-ee0d-4e1f-84ea-19e4749f597b&amp;tenantId=f253427f-8b7f-43bf-84f9-07bacb1e8be5&amp;threadId=19_meeting_YTRiZDQxZGQtMmY3ZS00NDAwLTg0MjQtNjVkMTdjZGE1NTY5@thread.v2&amp;messageId=0&amp;language=en-US%22%20rel=%22noreferrer%20noopener%22%3eMeeting%20options%3c/a%3e%20%3c/div%3e
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WOW it was World Book Day!.



Fine motor and Letter formation practise

Challenge! Try the sound with a whoosh! Trace over 
the sound and have a go at writing them yourself.  Remember to 
start on the line. (Only do this if your child is confident with the 
above formation)

It is really important that we 
keep the strength up in our 
hands so that we become 
good writers.  Please have a 
go at making some playdough 
and joining in with a song 
from dough disco (click the 
pictures). Please do 1 song 
from dough disco everyday.  
Letter formation practise 
will be at least 3 times a 
week. 

Do this first

https://www.bbcgoodfood.com/howto/guide/playdough-recipe
https://www.google.com/search?q=dough+disco&safe=strict&sxsrf=ALeKk019eoO-vwWPgUUK98TonwdqUcU1VQ:1610295327506&source=lnms&tbm=isch&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj0yerH4ZHuAhVIXhoKHdEICU8Q_AUoAnoECAMQBA&biw=1366&bih=657#imgrc=TkzgDNEXlozo2M


Maths: Making 10Click 
me to 
play

• We explored different ways 
of making 9 and 10!

• We looked at different 
representations of 9 and 10.

• We ordered numerals 1-10.

• We found different ways to 
make 10.

• We counted backwards from 
10.

• We compared numbers within 
10.

Ask a helper to hide 10 objects.
Make a giant ten frame on the floor.

You could use sticks, masking tape or even chalk outside.

Go on a hunt to find the objects.
As you find the objects, put them in your ten frame.

How many have you found so far?
How many more do you need to find?

https://play.numbots.com/
https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/watch/numberblocks-the-nine-song
https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/watch/numberblocks-the-ten-song?collection=numberblocks-songs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h3ePDTSThq0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WqF0ev8UOB4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T0ooQv7oHvw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pBjFM-Di7_M


Literacy

• Talk through your story 
map with a grown up.

• Practise the actions along 
with the words.

• Where else could the family journey through 
instead of mud, a river, grass, a snowstorm and a 
forest?  

• Think of 5 new places.
• Draw a new story map with the 5 new places.
• Everything else in your story map should remain

the same as the original one.
• Once completed, talk through your new story map 

– you’ve changed the story!

There are NO 
LIVE 

LESSONS 
today

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0gyI6ykDwds

